MCCPS Board of Trustees

Strategic Planning Meeting: September 8, 2022

Published on September 1, 2022 at 6:20 PM EDT

Date and Time
Thursday September 8, 2022 at 6:30 PM EDT

Location
Zoom Only

Agenda

l. Opening ltems

A. Record Attendance Vote
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve minutes Approve
Minutes

Nick
Santoro
Nick
Santoro

Approve minutes for Strategic Plan Committee Meeting on May 12, 2022

Il. Strategic Plan Committee

A. Review and Agree on Timeline Discuss
B. Review emerging Themes from SWOTs Discuss
C. Discuss Format of the Plan Discuss

lll. Closing Items

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote

Powered by BoardOnTrack

Nick
Santoro
Nick
Santoro
Nick
Santoro

Nick
Santoro

6:30 PM

5m

1m

5m

6:41 PM
10m

20m

15 m

7:26 PM

lofl



