

MCCPS Board of Trustees

Strategic Planning Meeting: September 8, 2022

Published on September 1, 2022 at 6:20 PM EDT

Date and Time

Thursday September 8, 2022 at 6:30 PM EDT

Location

Zoom Only

Agenda			
	Purpose	Presenter	Time
I. Opening Items			6:30 PM
A. Record Attendance	Vote	Nick Santoro	5 m
B. Call the Meeting to Order		Nick Santoro	1 m
C. Approve minutes	Approve Minutes		5 m
Approve minutes for Strategic Plan Committee Meetin	g on May 12,	2022	
II. Strategic Plan Committee			6:41 PM
A. Review and Agree on Timeline	Discuss	Nick Santoro	10 m
B. Review emerging Themes from SWOTs	Discuss	Nick Santoro	20 m
C. Discuss Format of the Plan	Discuss	Nick Santoro	15 m
III. Closing Items			7:26 PM
-			1.20 FIVI